Interest Rate or Interest – the amount of fixed, variable and/or indexed interest rate determined by the Agreement, calculated according to the 

actual number of calendar days as of withdrawing the Credit Amount by the Client until its repayment, considering a maximum of 365 (three hundred sixty-

five) days per annum;  

1.1.37. Interest Yield - the amount/interest payable to the Bank for using the Credit, Credit Line, Overdraft, Documentary Operations and/or any Credit 

Product on the basis of and in accordance with the terms and conditions of the General Credit Line Agreement, relevant Bank Credit Agreement, Credit Line